Commodore Perry Jr/Sr HS

3002 Perry Hwy Hadley, PA 16130

School Phone: 724-253-2232

Fax: 724-253-3467

Email: athletics@cppanthers.org

&

Superintendent
Kim Zippie

Day
S Saturday

S Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Friday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Tuesday
Friday

Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday

Friday

Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday

Date

Nov.

Nov.

Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.

Dec.

Jan.

Jan.

Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Feb.

Feb.

Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.

27

30
10
11
17
21
28

29

04

07

11
13
15
18
20
22
25
28
01

04

08
11
15
18

Principal
Michelle Young

Athletic Director
Stacy Payne

Stacy Payne

Varsity Basketball (Boys)
Winter 2021-2022

Opponent
@ Maplewood Junior/Senior High
School
@ Portersville Christian School
@ Union City Tip-Off Tournament
@ Union City Tip-Off Tournament
* @ Farrell Area High School
* @ West Middlesex HS

OPEN (Holiday Tournament
(Jamestown, Reynolds,
Portersville))

OPEN (Holiday Tournament
(Jamestown, Reynolds,
Portersville))

* Rocky Grove Junior/Senior High

School

Place

Maplewood Junior/Senior High
School

Portersville Christian School
Union City Tip-Off Tournament
Union City Tip-Off Tournament
Farrell Area High School

West Middlesex HS

High School Gym

High School Gym

High School Gym

* @ Mercer Area Junior/Senior High Mercer Area Junior/Senior High

School
* Reynolds School District

* @ Kennedy Catholic High School

* Lakeview High School
* Jamestown HS
@ Erie First Christian Academy

Calvary Baptist Christian Academy

* Farrell Area High School
* West Middlesex HS

* @ Rocky Grove Junior/Senior
High School

* Mercer Area Junior/Senior High
School

* @ Reynolds School District

* Kennedy Catholic High School
* @ Lakeview High School

* @ Jamestown HS

School

High School Gym

Kennedy Catholic High School
High School Gym

High School Gym

Erie First Christian Academy
High School Gym

High School Gym

High School Gym

Rocky Grove Junior/Senior High
School

High School Gym

Reynolds School District
High School Gym
Lakeview High School
Jamestown HS

Athletic Director

Time
10:00AM

5:30PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
8:00AM

8:00AM

7:15PM

7:15PM

7:15PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
7:15PM

7:15PM

7:15PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
7:15PM

11/15/2021

* = League Event

Report generated by Schedule Star 866-448-9438



	11/15/2021      * = League Event                   Report generated by Schedule Star 866-448-9438                                      

