Commodore Perry Jr/Sr HS

3002 Perry Hwy Hadley, PA 16130 School Phone: 724-253-2232 Fax:

Fax: 724-253-3467 Email: athletics@cppanthers.org



Superintendent Principal **Athletic Director Athletic Director** Kim Zippie Michelle Young Stacy Payne Stacy Payne

Varsity Basketball (Boys) Winter 2021-2022

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
S Saturday	Nov. 27	@ Maplewood Junior/Senior High School	Maplewood Junior/Senior High School	10:00AM
S Tuesday	Nov. 30	@ Portersville Christian School	Portersville Christian School	5:30PM
Friday	Dec. 10	@ Union City Tip-Off Tournament	Union City Tip-Off Tournament	4:00PM
Saturday	Dec. 11	@ Union City Tip-Off Tournament	Union City Tip-Off Tournament	4:00PM
Friday	Dec. 17	* @ Farrell Area High School	Farrell Area High School	7:15PM
Tuesday	Dec. 21	* @ West Middlesex HS	West Middlesex HS	7:15PM
Tuesday	Dec. 28	OPEN (Holiday Tournament (Jamestown, Reynolds, Portersville))	High School Gym	8:00AM
Wednesday	Dec. 29	OPEN (Holiday Tournament (Jamestown, Reynolds, Portersville))	High School Gym	8:00AM
Tuesday	Jan. 04	* Rocky Grove Junior/Senior High School	High School Gym	7:15PM
Friday	Jan. 07	* @ Mercer Area Junior/Senior High School	Mercer Area Junior/Senior High School	7:15PM
Tuesday	Jan. 11	* Reynolds School District	High School Gym	7:15PM
Thursday	Jan. 13	* @ Kennedy Catholic High School	Kennedy Catholic High School	7:15PM
Saturday	Jan. 15	* Lakeview High School	High School Gym	7:15PM
Tuesday	Jan. 18	* Jamestown HS	High School Gym	7:15PM
Thursday	Jan. 20	@ Erie First Christian Academy	Erie First Christian Academy	7:15PM
Saturday	Jan. 22	Calvary Baptist Christian Academy	High School Gym	7:15PM
Tuesday	Jan. 25	* Farrell Area High School	High School Gym	7:15PM
Friday	Jan. 28	* West Middlesex HS	High School Gym	7:15PM
Tuesday	Feb. 01	* @ Rocky Grove Junior/Senior High School	Rocky Grove Junior/Senior High School	7:15PM
Friday	Feb. 04	* Mercer Area Junior/Senior High School	High School Gym	7:15 PM
Tuesday	Feb. 08	* @ Reynolds School District	Reynolds School District	7:15PM
Friday	Feb. 11	* Kennedy Catholic High School	High School Gym	7:15PM
Tuesday	Feb. 15	* @ Lakeview High School	Lakeview High School	7:15PM
Friday	Feb. 18	* @ Jamestown HS	Jamestown HS	7:15PM